20
Luminaires - Downlight
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. March 15, 2019 .
01 Order
code
Description Watts
(W)

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent MR16
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
IC (can be used in insulated ceiling)
66695 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/22/STD 6 120 2 700 750 90 50 000 22 2 998 50 20
66696 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/36/STD 6 120 2 700 750 90 50 000 36 1 731 50 20
66697 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/27K/60/STD 6 120 2 700 750 90 50 000 60 1 039 50 20
64706 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/22/STD 6 120 3 000 750 90 50 000 22 3 051 50 20
64707 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/36/STD 6 120 3 000 750 90 50 000 36 1 763 50 20
64708 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/30K/60/STD 6 120 3 000 750 90 50 000 60 1 078 50 20
66954 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/22/STD 6 120 3 500 750 92 50 000 22 3 533 50 20
66955 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/36/STD 6 120 3 500 750 92 50 000 36 1 843 50 20
66956 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/35K/60/STD 6 120 3 500 750 92 50 000 60 1 190 50 20
66957 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/22/STD 6 120 4 000 750 92 50 000 22 3 558 50 20
66958 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/36/STD 6 120 4 000 750 91 50 000 36 1 867 50 20
66959 LUMEINA/MOD/IC/6W/40K/60/STD 6 120 4 000 750 91 50 000 60 1 121 50 20
Non-IC (not for use in insulated ceiling)
64709 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/22/STD 9 120 3 000 950 90 50 000 22 3 524 50 20
64710 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/36/STD 9 120 3 000 950 90 50 000 36 2 121 50 20
64711 LUMEINA/MOD/9W/30K/60/STD 9 120 3 000 950 90 50 000 60 1 305 50 20
System
watts
(W)
Max.